
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Roger BOCKX
K.O.L.
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 5650m
Tijd : 1:09:31 (12'18"/km)

7/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wim HOEKX 0:57:03
2. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:57:08
3. Pierre MARCHAL 0:59:00

1. 166 00:07:38 622m 12'16"/km
2. 146 00:04:56 00:12:34 233m 21'10"/km
3. 164 00:03:11 00:15:45 338m 9'25"/km
4. 122 00:06:38 00:22:23 418m 15'52"/km
5. 118 00:08:11 00:30:34 457m 17'54"/km
6. 128 00:01:02 00:31:36 94m 11'00"/km
7. 137 00:02:01 00:33:37 188m 10'44"/km
8. 144 00:02:59 00:36:36 213m 14'00"/km
9. 135 00:04:22 00:40:58 410m 10'39"/km

10. 132 00:03:16 00:44:14 268m 12'11"/km
11. 133 00:02:19 00:46:33 144m 16'05"/km
12. 130 00:03:18 00:49:51 294m 11'13"/km
13. 119 00:04:09 00:54:00 292m 14'13"/km
14. 158 00:04:14 00:58:14 328m 12'54"/km
15. 145 00:01:46 01:00:00 159m 11'07"/km
16. 147 00:02:58 01:02:58 261m 11'22"/km
17. 160 00:02:48 01:05:46 279m 10'02"/km
18. 150 00:02:22 01:08:08 291m 8'08"/km
19. 999 00:01:23 01:09:31 207m 6'41"/km
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